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
Cell: (816) 282-4049
cwschweitzer@icloud.com

Clint Schweitzer-REALTOR
at Preferred Properties

YOU'LL LOVE THIS OPPORTUNITY TO BECOME A BUSINESS 
OWNER NEAR TRUMAN LAKE!  This package deal includes 'Mary's 
Restaurant, Catfish & More & the updated 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath home 
next door. The restaurant was recently expanded to accommodate 80 
customers, an extended kitchen, two handicap accessible restrooms, 
& a new metal roof.  You will have plenty of storage in the metal 
outbuildings, one of which could be easily converted into a studio 
apartment. As a bonus, there are four campsites with RV hookups. Come 
take a look!  $325,000 MLS #85676 & #85677
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Follow me on Facebook & Instagram

 

 
 

 

Realtors® are members of the National Association of Realtors®.

GET A GUEST ROOM 
SO CHARMING,
IT GETS OUT OF 
SPEEDING TICKETS.
GET REALTOR.

West Central Association 
of REALTORS®

Sedalia, Missouri
660-826-3149



Rhonda Ahern
Broker/Owner

(660) 287-2080
RhondaAhern@gmail.com

Marcia Freeman
(660) 287-4957

MarciaFreeman68@yahoo.com

Trish Henson
(660) 473-6652

MidMoHomeSeller@gmail.com

Randall Thornton
(660) 460-0038

PremierAgent007@gmail.com

Victoria Kottman
(660) 473-6516

PremierPowerHouse@gmail.com

660.851.2222  • 660.851.2222  • 3611 South Limit,  Sedalia, MO3611 South Limit,  Sedalia, MO

Sara Sawyer
(660)553-0410

SaraSawyerSells@gmail.com

Julie Keltner
(660)723-5434

AgentJulieKeltner@gmail.com

MLS#85956- 3BR, 2.5BA, open living area w/
fireplace, bright galley style kitchen, main floor 

master-suite w/walk-in closet, spacious bedrooms, 
main floor laundry, full open basement, covered 

patio. $204,900.

Bethany Stratton
(660)383-3705
StrattonSells@gmail.com

MLS#85455- 5BR,3BA, oversized kitchen w/custom 
cabinetry, spacious bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, full 

basement w/wet bar and family room, bonus room, 
deck w/built-in seating. $307,000.

MLS#85980- 3BR, 2BA, sitting on 2.8m/l acres, 
multiple outbuildings/barns, large living room w/

fireplace, main floor laundry room, family/rec room 
with wet-bar, newer roof and heating/cooling system. 

$184,900.
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MLS#85921- 3BR, 2.5BA, open living/dining room 
with some furnishings, eat-in kitchen w/breakfast 
bar, spacious bedrooms, master-suite w/walk-in 

closet, full basement, family room, 2 car attached 
garage.  $214,900.

Ashley Wooster
(660)553-8560

ClosingWithAshley@gmail.com

Cecy Camacho
(660) 460-0342
CecySells@gmail.com 

MLS#85169- 3BR, 3BA custom built home 
on 19.00m/l acres, large living room w/

fireplace, breakfast room, formal dining, 
finished basement w/family room and wet-bar, 

outbuildings. $469,900.

MLS#85803- 4BR, 3.2BA sitting on 18.50m/l acres, 
open kitchen/dining, two master-suites, spacious 

rooms, full basement w/family & rec room, covered 
deck w/hot tub, stocked pond $425,000.

Deanne Glenn
(660)287-5845

SoldWithDee@gmail.com

Tiffany Hill
(660)723-1648

WelcomeHomeWithTiff@yahoo.com
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Premier Realty Group • 660.851.2222 • 3611 South Limit, SedaliaPremier Realty Group • 660.851.2222 • 3611 South Limit, Sedalia

MLS#85828- 3BR, 2.5BA, some handicap features, 
large kitchen, spacious bedrooms, screened-in back 

porch, gold fish pond.$125,000

MLS#84853- 5BR,3BA, formal dining, spacious rooms, 
living room w/fireplace, full basement, pool, Warrensburg 

schools. $284,900.

MLS#83212-  4BR, 1BA on 4.93 acres, exposed 
beams, spacious rooms, outdoor entertaining area 

with fireplace, 35x60 outbuilding. $265,000.

MLS#85600- 3BR, 2BA, investment/flip 
property, house has been torn down to wall 

studs for a clean state. $30,000.

MLS#85859- 2BR, 2BA townhouse in the 55+ 
community Brooking Park, convenient kitchen, large 

living area, walk-in tub, covered back deck,
attached garage. $84,900.

MLS#85213- 3BR, 2BA, remodeled w/new roof, 
large eat-in kitchen, bright spacious rooms, bonus 
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
home in the town of Tipton, MO has a basement 
and a garage.  It is priced at $57,500.  It Needs 
some TLC.  Please call for an appointment to see 
this home. MLS 85793
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STEP INTO THIS SPACIOUS 5BR, 2.5 BA 
HOME FULL OF CHARACTER & ROOM FOR 
EVERYONE.  Extra large foyer with one of the 

two staircases with this one featuring a gorgeous 
stained glass window.  Comfortable living room 

w/ coffered ceiling, hardwood floors, and French 
doors leading to formal dining room showcasing 
bay window and attached library.  Large eat-in 

kitchen with pantry closet, unique polished aluminum 
floor, & an attached Butler's pantry that has a steel 

floor & built-in cabinet/shelving.  Also attached 
to the kitchen you will find a bedroom/family room 
with ensuite bathroom & private exit to covered 
deck overlooking the private backyard.  On the 

second level you will find enormous four enormous 
bedrooms (one with it's own fireplace & sitting area), 
built-in linen cabinet in the hall, & supersized bath 
featuring a claw foot tub, walk-in tiled shower, tile 

floors, & laundry hookups.  Go up one more level for 
another room ready to be finished for hobby room 
or another bedroom. All sitting on full basement and 
stately situated on a corner lot with brick sidewalk. 

$158,500. MLS #85854

1800 Liberty Park Blvd.   Sedalia, MO

Mark Reynolds
620-2557

Glen Ewing
826-9141

Bill Wall
287-3706

Bob Farrington
221-4309

Olga Kapitula
287-2198

Olga Ostapenko
473-0660

Linda Meyer
460-6759

                                                     www.realestatebrokersofmissouri.com

D.J. Hayes
596-5790

Mike Pyle- BrokerMike Pyle- Broker
281-7223281-7223

Alex Kapitula Jr. 
281-3284
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REAL ESTATE BROKERS OF MISSOURI                                          660-827-09001800 LIBERTY PARK BLVD.
SEDALIA, MO

Check this one out now…it will go quick!  Beautiful energy-efficient 3BR, 2BA earth contact home built in 2004 with new carpet & fresh paint in January 2020.  Lovely living room with bay window open to gorgeous 
kitchen.  Super large laundry room includes washer & dryer and has handy entrances to both the garage & master bedroom.  The master bedroom has walk-in closet & ensuite bath. Nice 2 car garage/shop heated 
& insulated.  All sitting on pretty 6 acres(m/l) just East of Cole Camp. $225,000. MLS #85920

Many Possibilities! Words & pictures cannot describe this one of a kind 79 acre(m/l) farm with good balance of tillable land & timber in Lafayette County under 3 miles to I-70 with an apx. 
1.3 acre lake and an apx. half acre pond.  Neat 2BR "barn" type home finished in 2018. Also includes unique “dome” home with indoor swimming pool. Must see to appreciate! $499,000. 
MLS #82643

This must see property is very secluded with unique, custom 4BR, 3BA home on 50 wooded acres(m/l) with two ponds located down a private, winding drive providing a perfect hide-a-way.  Open floor plan features tons 
of natural light, enclosed/screened in patio, gorgeous kitchen, master suite loft w/ walk-in cedar closet & exit to private balcony.  Family room w/ fireplace & built-in bookcases & sauna room.  Nice 3-car garage with large 
storage area for all of your toys & an attached art studio that could easily be repurposed to fit your needs. $475,000. MLS #81614

Pretty 35 acres(m/l) with 4BR, 3BA raised ranch home featuring updated kitchen. Lovely living room w/ built-in bookcases.  Full basement with 1-car attached garage.  Neat patio with carport perfect for entertaining or 
extra parking. Shop building with concrete floor & wood heat, animal barn, grain bin & bulk tank. Plenty of opportunity for recreation with superb wildlife habitat. No worries if the power goes out because this home has a 
full-house, automatic backup generator that was installed in November 2019. Less than 10 miles from Sedalia and only 14 miles to Whiteman AFB.  $375,000. MLS #84980

Move right in to this fantastic 4BR, 3.5BA all electric home featuring a gleaming, eat-in kitchen with pristine white cabinets, beautiful counter tops, wood look tile floor, & sliding door leading to deck overlooking huge fenced backyard. 
The lovely living room showcases a window seat & lots of natural light.  Two bedrooms are located on the upper level, each with an attached bath.  The lower level offers two more bedrooms, full bath, family room, & laundry area with 
handy built-in folding table. All recently updated with new plumbing, tile, carpet, & paint. Located just outside Southeast Sedalia city limits.  Won't last long, so make an appointment to look now! $189,999. MLS #85893

Beautiful & brand new 4BR, 3BA home in newer neighborhood near Hospital.  This quality built gem features gorgeous details throughout.  Bright & roomy kitchen with pantry opens to 
spacious living room.  You will love the spectacular master suite.  Basement has finished family room, bedroom w/ walk-in closet, and bathroom along with unfinished space for storage.  Large 
deck overlooking tree-lined backyard.  Just imagine coming home everyday to this dream house!  $279,900. MLS #85696



REAL ESTATE BROKERS OF MISSOURI                                          660-827-0900

Endless Potential! This 4200+ sq. ft. building is conveniently located on corner lot in 
high traffic area only 2 miles from Sedalia's new rail industrial park and was remodeled 
in 2016 with new plumbing, electric, sheet rock & commercial grade kitchen.  Would 
make a nice convenience/general/liquor store, an excellent event venue, or maybe 
the business you are dreaming of starting. $120,000. MLS #84250

Here is a nice 4.9 acre(m/l) building lot close 
to town on blacktop road with a pond. 
$66,000. MLS #80135
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This cute, energy-efficient 2BR Cole Camp home has been completely redone 
inside with great looking floors, newer heat pump, water heater, & thermal pane 
windows. Spacious master bedroom with private door to the deck leading to 
the nice garage/shop built in 2016.  This charmer is ready & waiting for it's new 
owner.  $118,500. MLS #85528

Cute 2BR home with big picture window in living room & 
detached garage on shady lot near Centennial Park and 
only 1 block off Hwy. 50.  Priced at only $52,500. MLS 
#85555

Morgan County property with 52 acres(m/l), two poultry 
buildings, stack shed, garage, & 4BR home on blacktop 
road near the Lake. $375,000. MLS #77527

Looking for something away from the hustle & bustle with city 
amenities?  Here it is!  Lovely 4BR, 2BA split foyer home under 
construction on large lot within walking distance to Dollar 
General. $189,900. MLS #85745

Beautiful 4BR, 3BA home under construction in newer neighborhood near Hospital.  This quality 
built gem features gorgeous details throughout.  Bright & roomy kitchen with pantry opens to 
spacious living room.  You will love the spectacular master suite.  Basement has finished family 
room, bedroom w/ walk-in closet, and bathroom along with unfinished space for storage. Just 
imagine coming home everyday to this dream house!  $279,900. MLS #85700

Classic 3BR, 2BA home with covered front porch, 
partial basement, & storage shed located near 
Hospital.  Perfect for investors!  $42,500. MLS #85570

Nice 33 acres(m/l) of mostly tillable land.  Good soils 
and are terraced & tiled on blacktop road North of 
Sedalia. $193,800. MLS #85452

Look at this 3BR, 3.5BA brick beauty! Gracious & open living/dining room combo showcasing a beautiful see-thru fireplace. The stunning kitchen has gleaming granite counter tops, breakfast bar, handy built-in desk for menu planning & attached half 
bath.  Incredible main level master suite boasting huge walk-in closet w/ built-in linen cabinet, tiled walk-in shower w/ glass door, large tub & double vanity.  Follow the exquisite staircase to a balcony overlooking the living room perfect for a reading 
nook or play area w/ linen closet along with another bath & two lovely bedrooms. Beautifully finished basement featuring family/game room, wet bar, full bath & storage area.  New roof in September 2019 & newer low-maintenance composite deck 
overlooking nicely landscaped backyard.  Charming bridge leads you to the amazing metal shop building with brick front & covered porch complete with insulated walls, polished & heated concrete floors, storage loft, half bath, & full bar w/ granite 
counter tops perfect for entertaining. Tons of curb appeal nestled on large shady lot in Warsaw. $499,000. MLS #82432

Statuesque 4-5BR, 4BA estate boasts a grand entry leading to formal dining room on one side and a sunny sitting/reading room on the other side with beautiful bay window.  Gourmet kitchen showcasing center island w/ cook top & pretty cabinets w/ handy 
slide outs.  Large laundry room with washer, dryer, & utility sink is conveniently located off the kitchen.  On the second level you will find an enormous master suite offering a quiet retreat with walk-in closet and a huge ensuite bath w/ tiled garden tub & shower 
both hidden privately behind the pocket door. Full walk out basement w/ storage area, storm shelter & finished area complete with bedroom, full bath, fireplace, & open rec room with kitchen perfect for extended family or entertaining. The almost 11 acre 
setting also features a super shop building w/ concrete floor & electricity. Nice fencing perfect for all types of furry friends which you will be able to watch from your big back deck. $349,999. MLS #85433

Country living at it's best!  Spacious 3BR, 1.5BA ranch home with 
newer roof, newer lagoon, & large family room with fireplace.  Includes 
barn with loft & stalls for livestock and a machine shed for all of your 
toys.  Situated on park-like 7 acres(m/l) with fruit trees & fishing pond.  
$159,000. MLS #85207

You will find true country living on this beautiful 60 acre(m/l) gently rolling, fenced pastureland 
ideally suited for all types of animals with waterer, scattered trees, 3 ponds, & creek running 
through.  This farm also features a Quonset building built in 2016 w/ concrete floor & 
garage/shop building.  Lovely & inviting 3BR, 3.5BA ranch style home on walkout basement 
showcases an open floor plan, spacious rooms, & custom cabinets.  Conveniently located 
on blacktop highway in Green Ridge School District. $399,000.  MLS #83438

(Under Contract)  You will instantly see that this 3BR, 2BA Victorian is full 
charm & character with large rooms, 10-ft. ceilings, pocket doors, gleaming 
hardwood floors, & lots of natural woodwork.  Second level has a bedroom, 
bath, and kitchen and could have a separate entrance making this home 
easy to transition to a duplex. $104,900. MLS #84544

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT  

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT 

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT 



1435 Thompson Blvd. 
Sedalia, MO

Each OfficeEach Office
 Independently  Independently 

Owned & OperatedOwned & Operated

of  SEDALIAof  SEDALIA

Open Houses, New Listings, & Price Improvements
Go to www.sedaliaproperties.com
(660)826-9911 • (866)826-9911

Dave WiedemanDave Wiedeman
Broker, CRS, GRIBroker, CRS, GRI

660-620-2052660-620-2052

Billie Barnes Billie Barnes 
Agent, E-PROAgent, E-PRO
660-287-6167660-287-6167

Ashlee MartinAshlee Martin
AgentAgent

660-221-0145660-221-0145

Angie KroegerAngie Kroeger
AgentAgent

660-473-1190660-473-1190

Kyscha MartinKyscha Martin
Broker SalespersonBroker Salesperson

660-281-3836660-281-3836

Dena StockstillDena Stockstill
Broker SalespersonBroker Salesperson

660-281-3541660-281-3541

Robert EkstromRobert Ekstrom
AgentAgent

660-281-2048660-281-2048

Kelly HeimbachKelly Heimbach
AgentAgent

660-221-7169660-221-7169

Cindy BlattermanCindy Blatterman
AgentAgent

660-287-4425660-287-4425

Megan GrimmMegan Grimm
Licensed AssistantLicensed Assistant

660-221-0514660-221-0514

Nicci CashmanNicci Cashman
AgentAgent

660-620-7777660-620-7777

Ryan WiedemanRyan Wiedeman
Broker, e-PRO, GRI, MBABroker, e-PRO, GRI, MBA

660-287-7990660-287-7990

Justin HubbsJustin Hubbs
AgentAgent

660-619-5816660-619-5816

Taylor SchreiberTaylor Schreiber
AgentAgent

660-281-5953660-281-5953

Sara BuggSara Bugg
AgentAgent

660-596-5445660-596-5445

Joy WennerJoy Wenner
AgentAgent

660-287-5754660-287-5754

Chanelle ReamChanelle Ream
AgentAgent

660-886-1563660-886-1563

Dave Wiedeman, CRS, GRI
660-620-2052 • illini@iland.net 
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
ENDLESS!! Currently a 4000+/- sq. ft, Café on the main level, you have another 
4000+/- sq.ft. in the upper level that can be personal living quarters, apartments, 
self storage, etc... You may just want to keep it for a Bar and Grill and serve your 
own flavor of down home cooking to the community! Whatever your plans call to 
schedule a tour. $122,000 #84219

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY FOR SALE OR 
LEASE. Just outside city limits on Hwy 65 in 
Sedalia, 5.74 acres plus 1000 sq. ft. building 
(formerly a liquor store). $262,000 #83498

#83498#82678

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT



UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT
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Pat Rinehart
Broker/Salesperson
Cell: (660) 620-2939

Email: rinehart@iland.net
Member of

Coldwell Banker
President’s Circle

Debbie 
Foster

Office: 826-5811
Cell: 660-473-9151

email: debbief@iland.net

COME RELAX AND ENJOY THE NICE FRONT PORCH.  This 
2 BR 1 bath home has had some TLC, new carpet and paint 
so ready for new owners. Nice size yard with a detached 
garage, close to hospital. Priced to sell $48,900 #85322

#85322

OVER 3000 SQ.FT. IN THIS 4 BR 2.5 BATH HOME IN A GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD. Main floor large master BR with new bath, large walk in closet and 6x4 safe room that 
can with stand a EF5 tornado. LR, DR, FR with fireplace, utility room all on main floor. Walkout basement with finished and more that can be finished. Large yard with circle 
driveway. Fenced back yard, raised deck, patio and playhouse. Ready for a new family. Seller will give a $10,000 carpet & repair allowance. $275,000 #83740

GORGEOUS HOME!! This home was gutted down to studs and rebuilt. Custom kitchen with lots of extras. 
Beautiful wood floors in some rooms. Master bedroom on main floor, large dining room and beautiful 
fixtures throughout. Awesome deck, corner lot and extra lot. MUST SEE inside this beauty. $157,900 #83884

COLDWELL BANKER MONSEES REALTY  • 2111 W. Broadway, Sedalia •  (660) 826-5811

NEW LISTING CUTE RANCH HOME, 3 BR 1 bath with 
vinyl siding, detached one car garage, covered patio 
and chain link fenced back yard. Needs a little TLC. 
$49,500 #85851

#85851

#83740

HIGH TRAFFIC COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 
4200 sq.ft. on South Hwy 65 with paved 
parking, nice office area, 2 bathrooms, 
central heat and air in entire building, 
parking lot lighting 2 overhead doors and 
storage rooms. $197,900 #80944

#80944

PRIME LOCATION! LOTS OF POSSIBILITIES. This property includes a building with a showroom, offices 2 baths, 
mechanical room about 1500 sq. ft. +/- plus a 5000 sq. ft. +/- shop area and sets on a large paved corner lot with 
LED lights. It also has a 40x60 metal building currently a shop with paint booth, air compressor, mixing machine, 
office and bathroom. Excellent location on busy Hwy for restaurant, strip mall, car dealership or car wash. Lot size 
2.8 acres +/-. $1,750,000 #84969

#84969

#83884



(660) 281-1959(660) 281-1959
Pat Monsees Pat Monsees BusinessBusiness 660-826-5811   660-826-5811  

Toll FreeToll Free  800-798-5811  800-798-5811  

West Central Association of Realtors Real Estate Guide - Licensed in Missouri -March  2020 - Page  41West Central Association of Realtors Real Estate Guide - Licensed in Missouri -March  2020 - Page  41

Lisa SellLisa Sell
(660) 221-4216 • (660) 221-4216 • 
lisasell@cbmrc.comlisasell@cbmrc.com

TAKE A LOOK 3 BR 1 bath, new paint, vinyl and carpet. Ready 
for a family with a large living room and serving pass thru eat in 
kitchen, large laundry room, oversized double car garage, and 2 
large storage buildings. Home is located on a double corner lot. 
Call for your private showing. $88,900 #85717

#85717

LARGE COMMERCIAL BUILDING LOT inside 
city limits at a busy intersection. Corner lot 
location at a stoplight on a state highway 
with road frontage on 3 sides. City utilities 
available. Zoned M-2 providing many options 
for use. $279,000 #85219

#85219

16 ACRES+/-  zoned M-2 
many options for use. 
$525,000 #85239

#85239

GREAT INVESTMENT PROPERTY OR STARTER HOME. Cute 
2 BR one bath, one-year home warranty. Large double lot 
with mature trees and chain link fenced back yard. MOVE IN 
READY!!! Agent owned $59,500 #85494

#85494

THIS CUTE 2 BR IS MOVE IN READY and has more space 
than you may think.  There will be plenty of storage space 
with a small room off the kitchen, a nice sized main floor 
laundry area and a designated closet room off the back  
bedroom.  There is a clean partial basement for shelter and 
additional storage as well.  Located within walking distance 
to shopping in the downtown area.  Off-street parking 
possible in back yard with alley access.  Make a plan to see 
what this home has to offer. $74,900 #85317

#83316

COLDWELL BANKER MONSEES REALTY  • 2111 W. Broadway, Sedalia •  (660) 826-5811

NEW LISTING ROOMY AND BRIGHT 3 BR 2 bath ranch style home with a huge living area with lots of natural lighting.  The dining 
area is located off the kitchen with space for counter seating AND another table. Full unfinished basement   offers the opportunity 
for finishing or lots of additional storage.  The property sits on a corner lot with a large patio area out back.  There is also an over-
sized 1 car garage (21x22) with opener.  If you have been waiting for that perfect ranch, this may be the one for you.  Schedule your 
appointment to see it in person soon. $149,900 #85760

PRICE REDUCED REMODELED IN 2018, 
schedule to see the updates in this 3 BR 1.5 
bath home with a detached garage, on a 
corner lot. $104,900 #85604

#85760 #85604

INCOME PRODUCING OPPORTUNITY.  
Convenience store currently in operation on 
a busy state highway, 30x40 shop, double 
car garage and a 12x40 storage shed, all 
on 9 acres with a pond. $249,900 #83316

#85317



Well off the main path for a complete tranquil atmosphere, yet only a mile to Highway 7 East of Clinton, 10 minutes to Bucksaw 
Marina.  A beautiful Donald Gardner style home. 3 BR, 2 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths, master bedroom on main floor. High great-room 

ceiling with balcony overlooking from the second floor. Working wood fireplace in the great room, gas fireplace in the master bedroom. 
Hardwood floors in kitchen and breakfast nook. Large porch across the front and one across the back plus a large patio with gas fire 
pit. Large barn with concrete floors. Fenced in area in back for added security. 60x60 shop w/heat & AC,  concrete floors, full bath & 
pottery room. A small orchard with apple, pear and peach trees. Walking trails on the property have wild blackberries in the spring. 

This is a house that truly needs to be seen to be able to appreciate all that it has to offer.  MLS# 81388 ~ $550,000

JOHN
HILL

Personal Attention
Proven Results

1 Mile East of
Clinton on Hwy 7

Office: 660-885-2201

Broker/ Sales
660-525-6677

johndhill@remax.net
www.johndhill.com

     Truman Lake

Charming 1 1/2 Story Brick and Vinyl 
Sided Home! 2 Bedrooms, 1 1/2 Baths, 
Large Living Room w/Woodburning 

Fireplace, Extra Large Bedrooms each 
with 2 closets & a window seat. 

New Roof, Updated Heat & Central Air, 
Detached Garage, Patio, Sunroom, 

Inside & Outside entrance to basement. 
Home is in excellent condition! 

Move-in Ready!! Come take a look!!
MLS#85468     $139,950

Outstanding Property in the Truman Lake Area Nesteld in the Woods!  
3 BR, 3.5 BA, 2500 sq ft m/l Ranch Home, 9ft ceilings throughout, Full partially finished Walkout Basement. Beautiful Custom Oak 

Hardwood Floors, Woodwork & Cabinets. Open floor plan, SS kitchen appliances, main floor Utility Rm with 1/2 bath, 
10x56 Covered Deck. Lower patio overlooks an awesome timbered area. 2 Car Att. Garage. 30x60 Metal Bldg w/concrete floor, 

att. 20x30 shed, & 12x60 Covered Patio. Stocked Pond. Between Clinton & Warsaw just 5 minutes to Truman Lake boat launch! 
Come take a look, you will be impressed!!     MLS# 83454 ~ $429,900

20 Secluded Acres m/l
Stocked Pond 
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Allen Kidwiler                    660-351-0313           
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
W/PRIVATE LAKE VIEW IN LINCOLN.  Utility room off kitchen 
plumbed for additional half bath.  Could easily be 3BR.  Handicap 
ramp.  Windows, roof, CH&A & water heater all replaced & 
upgraded.  Call John today to view MLs#85440.  $79,900.

UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY TO OWN FANTASTIC 3BR, 2BA HOME ON 9.8 
ACRES M/L.  Surrounded by Corps land w/Truman Lake views…walk to the 
water!  Cedar sided w/CH&A plus outdoor wood burning furnace piped in for 
wood heat. New flooring throughout, new cabinets/countertops, stainless 
appliances, metal roof, thermo pane tilt in windows; immaculate!  40x30 
detached metal building, fruit trees, garden spot & super private!  Call John 
for your showing of MLS#85632. $225,000.

HEATH  KARR
BROKER/SALES

Call on your friendly, professional hometown
REALTOR  for all your real estate needs!
email: heathkarr@reeceandnichols.com

heathkarr.reeceandnichols.com
(660) 723-0119 Mobile
(800) 760-2255 Toll-Free

TERRIFIC 4BR, 3BA NEWER CUSTOM BUILT HOME ON 6 ACRES M/L.  
Open floor plan, vaulted tongue & groove wood ceilings, large master suite w/
walk-in closet w/washer/dryer connections.  Walk-out basement, large covered 
deck w/tremendous views.  Oversized 2-car attached gar on main level w/no 
steps.  Add’l gar & shop area down.  Views & access to large, deep private fishing 
lake.  Exterior is as maintenance-free as they come!  Close to town & both lakes, 
yet private & tons of wildlife.  MLS#85964.  $239,900.  Call John TODAY!!

FANTASTIC, LIKE-NEW HOME!!  Gorgeous 3BR, 2BA located on private lake w/generous 1.4 acre lot.  Many features include hardwood floors, 
generous size rooms, concrete board siding w/stone accents, large covered deck, 3-car total garage space.  Large, unfinished basement is ready to 
finish & stubbed for an additional BA.  Could easily add 4th BR and/or family room.  Located close to town w/all the benefits of a quiet setting in the 
country!  Call Heath for your showing of MLS#85237.  $289,900.

RECENT REMODEL…TAKE A LOOK!!  Lake area cabin w/all new 
windows, vertical siding, kitchen, bath, front & rear porches & more.  
Located on blacktop road w/access to LOZ, this little gem comes w/large 
carport/machine shed, refrigerator, oven/range, washer/dryer…the list 
goes on!  Call Heath today to view MLS#85881.  $68,900.  See how much 
you CAN get for your money!

YOUR PLACE AT THE LAKE IS WAITING!!  Spacious 2BR w/many recent 
updates including laminate floors & solid-surface counter tops.  Large deck, 
cov front porch, metal siding & includes kitchen appliances & washer/dryer.  
24x30 gar w/concrete floor & large concrete drive.  Blacktop roads, easy access 
to LOZ & restaurants/bars within walking/golf cart distance.  Affordable at 
$79,900.  Call Heath to view MLS#85882.  

GREAT LOCATION!!  North of Warsaw, this 2BR, 2.5BA home boasts nearly 
4 acres & a view of Truman Lake.  Older farm home has that country charm, 
w/updated kitchen & large deck.  Also includes basement, heat pump, 
storage & above-ground pool (needs liner!).  Needs a little paint, but priced 
below recent appraisal to compensate.  Grab your brush & come take a 
look!  MLS#84394.  $129,900.  Call Heath today!!

3BR, 2BA HOME LOCATED ON 5.5 TIMBERED ACRES.  Resembles 
a low-maintenance park around the home & detached 24x36 garage 
(insulated w/wood stove).  Neat & clean featuring newer heat pump, 
2-car carport, fantastic covered rear deck & fire pit.  Comes w/kitchen 
appliances as well as washer/dryer.  Located in quiet community outside 
of Warsaw & within minutes of both LOZ & Truman Lake.  Call Heath for 
your viewing of MLS#84606.  $129,900.

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING! JUST REDUCED!JUST REDUCED!
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KennieKennie
Von HoltenVon Holten
Cell:660-229-2968Cell:660-229-2968
Office: 660-438-7228Office: 660-438-7228

Toll Free: Toll Free: 
800-760-2255800-760-2255

Email: kenniev@reeceandnichols.com

Visit us on the web @ www.FanningAT-
TheLake.com
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

coffee.  Winter Truman Lake View.  Full walkout basement. Nice 
storage building for your toys.  Blacktop to the door.  This is a MUST 

SEE!!  Call Julia to view MLS#85414.  $165,000.

NICE WOODED LOT W/VIEW OF LAKE OF THE 
OZARKS.  Property has bee surveyed.  Call 

Julia for more information and your showing 
of MLS#84944.  $8,000.

VERY NICE 2BR HOME ON 3.5 ACRES M/L.  New 
carpet & paint.  Move-in ready.  Great screened-
in porch w/winter view of lake.  Comes w/a 40x33 
building.  Near Lake of the Ozarks access.  A good 

deal at $125,000!  Call Julia for your showing of 
MLS#85597.

NOT YOUR PLAIN OLD LAKE CABIN!!  4BR, 3BA w/new 
paint, flooring & nice open floorplan.  Mud room for 

storage or deep freeze for fish!  Large back deck 
for entertaining & nice storage shed for water toys.  
Private entrance to upstairs w/2Br, each w/own BA.  

Downstairs offers nice kitchen w/granite counter 
tops, large DR, plus FP & 2Br & BA on main floor.  
Walk to the water to fish or swim; go by boat for 

lunch then go back out to fish!  Long Shoal Marina 
ramp is next door & Corps ground on 2 sides.  

Don’t forget the AWESOME VIEW of Truman Lake!  
MLS#85880.  $178,500.  Call Julia today!!

IMPRESSIVE! Hexagon shaped waterfront home revolves around the center fireplace. 
Remodeled within the last few years with hardwood floors, gorgeous custom kitchen, 2 
remodeled baths, fantastic master suite, 2nd fireplace in family room.  Heat pump, septic, 
windows & doors, wiring, plumbing, it's all been updated! Outside are 2 tiers of decks 
with tons of room for entertaining. All of this is situated on your own 1/3 acre private 
park-like setting.  Take the winding path to the fire-pit by the lake & your private dock!  All 
appliances and furniture are included!  Better hurry!  ONLY $184,900  MLS#85659

A RARE GEM!  One acre waterfront lot with over 300 feet of gently sloping sea walled 
shoreline. Open great room with stone fireplace, custom kitchen with granite counter 
tops and lakeside wall of windows brings the outside in. Master suite w/direct access to 
the lakeside deck , screened porch with awesome lake view to enjoy the lake late into 
the evening. Lower level family room with wet bar & full bath. HUGE workshop. separate 
30x40 building, carport. AND cute sleeping cottage. 2 well covered dock with 2 boat lifts 
and swim platform on good water.  $429,000. MLS#85726

THIS LOT IS AMAZING! GENTLE 85 FT. SEAWALL LAKE FRONTAGE ON THE 76 
MILE MARKER OF LAKE OF THE OZARKS PLUS 4 ACRES ON THE 2ND TIER!!! 
You will feel right at home in the 5 Br raised ranch. Great room with soaring wood 
ceilings open to kitchen & dining area. Lag master suite with gorgeous lake view. 
4 more guest bedrooms (heating/cooling is zoned) so you only heat & cool what 
you need at the moment. 30 x 50 4 car garage/workshop, 2 well covered dock 
with 2 boat lifts. This is a MUST SEE! MLS#84098  $375,000.00

FANTASTIC STARTER LAKE HOME! Versatile 1200+ sq ft home to make work how you 
need it. 2Br, could easily be 3! Beautifully remodeled bath with lots of tile and granite 
countertops in the bath & kitchen! Living room with hardwood flooring, new flooring 
in kitchen & bedrooms, newer replacement windows, roof, central heat & air. Includes 
your own private dock on Lake of the Ozarks and conveniently located near popular 
restaurant/bar. A little paint and you have yourself a showplace!  MLS#84103 $99,900.00

THIS PLACE WAS MADE FOR ENTERTAINING LARGE CROWDS!  BRING ALL OF YOUR 
FAMILY, FRIENDS AND THEIR FRIENDS!! The main house has 2 or 3 bedrooms & custom 
kitchen. 28 x 48 garage and workshop with it's own 200 amp service panel. 28 x 48 rec 
room with wet bar over the garage!! It is a huge open space to use however you like with 
another full bath and kitchenette could easily be a mother-in-law's quarters or a 2 family 
home. PLUS 28 x 38 screened porch with awesome lake views! 2 well covered dock on 
beautiful park right across from the house. $235,000.00 85388

RICH IN CHARACTER, HISTORY & ROOM TO ROAM! AMAZING DEAL ON THIS 
GENERAL STORE TURNED QUAINT LAKE HOME.  Original stone walls have been artfully 
blended into this wonderful lake home.  Living room w/vaulted ceilings & wood stove, 
2Br, 1 Ba, laundry room, large kitchen.  Outside you have over 1 acre to relax & play with 
large deck overlooking Lake of the Ozarks where there is plenty of room to place your 
own private dock.   You just got’ta come see this!  MLS#83154  $118,900.00.  

NEW LISTING!!NEW LISTING!!



Krysti Woods,Krysti Woods,
Broker/SalesBroker/Sales
(660)723-4746(660)723-4746
krystiwoods@aol.comkrystiwoods@aol.com
krystiwoods@remax.netkrystiwoods@remax.net
www.krystiwoods.comwww.krystiwoods.com

teamHAREteamHARE
Shelley Hare,Shelley Hare,
Broker/OwnerBroker/Owner
(660) 438-7100(660) 438-7100
ABR, GRI, CRS, SRSABR, GRI, CRS, SRS

info@teamhare.cominfo@teamhare.com
www.teamhare.www.teamhare.comcom

Danielle BakerDanielle Baker
816-918-3657816-918-3657
REALTORREALTOR®®

danielleshomes4u@gmail.comdanielleshomes4u@gmail.com
www.danielleshomes4u.comwww.danielleshomes4u.com
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BEAUTIFUL AND MANY 
UPDATES, THIS 3 BED, 
1 1/2 BATH HOME SITS 
ON A CORNER LOT IN 
TOWN. Hard surface floors 
throughout! First time home 
buyers, come take a look at 
this one! MLS# 85593. 

ofof  WARSAWWARSAW
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

Local: 660-438-7100Local: 660-438-7100
Toll Free:Toll Free:

888-438-4370888-438-4370
1605 Sunchase Dr.1605 Sunchase Dr.

Warsaw, MO Warsaw, MO 

85449 - BEAUTIFUL HOME ON 
70 ACRES!  - $ 287,900. This is a 
very nice 3 bedroom / 2 bath home 
situated on 70 acres +/- with its 
own private stocked lake! Property 
has no restrictions so bring your 
4-wheeler's! If you are a hunter then 
this is the place for you - lots of deer 
and turkey on this land!  

MLS#85543- BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME 
ON 9.9 AC M/W. Home has 3 bed, possibly 4 and 
3 1/2 bath. Large kitchen with SS appliance and 
island. Large living area with fireplace. Master bed 
and bath on main level. Full finished basement with 
bar and fireplace. Home has 4 car garage, storage, 
new windows, siding, drywall and gutters. Close to 
Truman Lake! A must see! Priced at $329,900.00.  
Call Krysti for more info.

2 LARGE BEDROOM PLUS 
OFFICE, NURSERY OR 3RD 
BEDROOM, ALL LEVEL 
HOME IN TOWN, SITS ON 
1.5 ACRES. Large rooms 
throughout!  2 car attached 
and 2 car detached. New 
family or retirement home.  
Very Nice! MLS# 85580. 

MLS#85554-RANCH HOME NEAR TRUMAN LAKE HAS 
3 BD, 3 BTH, AND SETS ON 1.8 ACRES M/L. Home has 
open floor plan. Kitchen has ss appliances, hickory cabinets, 
island, and large living area. Attached 40x48 3 car garage 
has storm shelter, storage loft, concrete floor and electric. 
Large guest bedroom with bath or 3rd bedroom. There are 
several buildings on property, 32 x 36 two car & 20 x 42 for RV 
with 14' door. All buildings have concrete and electric. Home 
also has 7 RV hookup sites. A must see! Priced at $359,000.00 
Call  Krysti for more info.



501 S. Ohio Ave.501 S. Ohio Ave.
Sedalia, MO 65301Sedalia, MO 65301

CONTACT US

(660) 827-2213
CELL (660) 281-4667
info@furnellcompanies.com

Offering FREE WiFiOffering FREE WiFi

We also provide…

  Completely furnished rooms

  Cleaning services

  Laundry

  Utilities

  Billiards room at the 
 Ohio Avenue location

  Leases from 30 days or more

Apartments for 
Short Term

Lease

www.furnellcompanies.comwww.furnellcompanies.com

Corporate Housing and 
Accomodations Services
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MY WORD IS MY DEED. AND 
IT’LL HELP YOU GET YOURS. 
Our Code of Ethics is at the core of everything we do. It’s a Realtor®’s promise to treat  

everyone honestly, and to promote your best interests. So you can be sure we’re helping  you 

find the best home for you. 

Realtors® are members of the  
National Association of Realtors.®
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